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Turismo Nacional - Etapa Final

52 e 6° Etapas Turismo Nacional Pro

6° Etapa 1° Prova

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:41:37

Goiania - Misto 3,835 km

04/12/2022 10:43 .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm SPT
(65) Guilherme Sirtoli
1 10:43:31.577 1:47.644 40.744 44.366 22.534 184,9
2 10:45:18.573 1:46.996 39.894 44.640 22.462 192,5
3 10:47:05.201 1:46.628 39.520 44.436 22.672 195,7
4 10:48:51.919 1:46.718 39.789 44.349 22.580 193,5
5 10:50:39.148 1:47.229 39.948 44,552 22.729 193,9
6 10:52:26.169 1:47.021 39.761 44,546 22.714 193,5
7 10:54:13.154 1:46.985 39.779 44,637 22.569 194,2
8 10:56:00.524 1:47.370 39.984 44,722 22.664 193,2
9 10:57:47.606 1:47.082 39.819 44,539 22.724 192,9
10 10:59:35.167 1:47.561 39.986 44.619 22.956 192,9
(17) Juninho Berlanda
1 10:43:31.438 1:47.593 40.521 44.508 22.564 181,5
2 10:45:18.432 1:46.994 39.706 44.628 22.660 195,7
3 10:47:05.956 1:47.524 39.949 44.842 22.733 190,8
4 10:48:53.095 1:47.139 39.772 44,737 22.630 194,2
5 10:50:40.344 1:47.249 39.812 44,749 22.688 193,5
6 10:52:27.452 1:47.108 39.772 44,702 22.634 193,9
7 10:54:14.426 1:46.974 39.767 44.621 22.586 194,6
8 10:56:01.710 1:47.284 39.751 44.809 22.724 193,2
9 10:57:49.231 1:47.521 40.024 44.743 22.754 192,2
10 10:59:36.947 1:47.716 40.139 44.876 22.701 190,8
(16) Mathias de Valle
1 10:43:32.126 1:47.590 40.679 44.403 22,508 183,7
2 10:45:19.079 1:46.953 39.782 44,562 22.609 193,5
3 10:47:06.238 1:47.159 39.782 44,742 22.635 194,9
4 10:48:53.488 1:47.250 39.951 44,715 22.584 197,4
5 10:50:40.824 1:47.336 39.859 44,766 22.711 197,4
6 10:52:27.922 1:47.098 39.811 44.667 22.620 196,0
7 10:54:15.052 1:47.130 39.795 44.780 22.555 196,7
8 10:56:02.049 1:46.997 39.740 44.604 22.653 194,9
9 10:57:49.612 1:47.563 40.124 44.775 22.664 195,3
10 10:59:37.450 1:47.838 40.142 44.971 22.725 194,2
(199) Marcelo Ditripa
1 10:43:32.579 1:48.089 40.911 44.581 22,597 184,6
2 10:45:19.640 1:47.061 39.590 44.830 22.641 196,0
3 10:47:06.998 1:47.358 39.665 44.855 22.838 196,0
4 10:48:54.707 1:47.709 39.900 44.891 22.918 194,2
5 10:50:42.396 1:47.689 39.928 44,958 22.803 193,5
6 10:52:30.232 1:47.836 39.939 44.862 23.035 192,5
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Goiania - Misto 3,835 km
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52 e 6° Etapas Turismo Nacional Pro
6° Etapa 1° Prova
Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:41:37

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm SPT
7 10:54:18.056 1:47.824 40.096 44,918 22.810 192,2
8 10:56:06.350 1:48.294 40.195 45.074 23.025 190,1
9 10:57:55.017 1:48.667 40.448 45.129 23.090 189,1
10 10:59:44.166 1:49.149 40.710 45.431 23.008 187,8
(299) Francisco Meirelles
1 10:43:33.430 1:48.688 41.134 44,964 22.590 183,1
2 10:45:20.914 1:47.484 39.755 45.041 22.688 194,2
3 10:47:08.651 1:47.737 39.759 45.113 22.865 193,5
4 10:48:56.157 1:47.506 39.724 44,939 22.843 192,9
5 10:50:43.440 1:47.283 39.687 44.887 22.709 193,2
6 10:52:30.675 1:47.235 39.705 44,918 22.612 193,9
7 10:54:18.989 1:48.314 40.630 45.080 22.604 197,1
8 10:56:06.703 1:47.714 39.989 45.004 22.721 193,5
9 10:57:55.643 1:48.940 40.407 45.527 23.006 194,9
10 10:59:44.556 1:48.913 40.697 45.360 22.856 193,5
(2) Higor Hoffmann
1 10:43:34.802 1:49.769 41.321 45.438 23.010 183,4
2 10:45:22.834 1:48.032 40.466 44.806 22.760 190,5
3 10:47:10.468 1:47.634 40.081 44.784 22.769 193,2
4 10:48:58.252 1:47.784 40.172 44.900 22.712 193,2
5 10:50:46.591 1:48.339 40.232 45.053 23.054 194,6
6 10:52:34.927 1:48.336 40.453 45.040 22.843 190,8
7 10:54:22.991 1:48.064 40.073 45.173 22.818 193,9
8 10:56:11.292 1:48.301 40.373 44.989 22.939 190,8
9 10:57:59.552 1:48.260 40.418 44.857 22.985 189,5
10 10:59:47.931 1:48.379 40.441 44.763 23.175 190,5
(111) Leo Rufino
1 10:43:33.948 1:49.237 41.634 44.975 22.628 184,9
2 10:45:21.693 1:47.745 40.004 44.932 22.809 195,7
3 10:47:09.391 1:47.698 39.919 44.980 22.799 193,9
4 10:48:57.570 1:48.179 40.082 45.212 22.885 193,5
5 10:50:46.336 1:48.766 40.563 45.226 22.977 192,2
6 10:52:34.749 1:48.413 40.293 45.153 22.967 190,8
7 10:54:23.722 1:48.973 40.589 45.280 23.104 190,8
8 10:56:12.270 1:48.548 40.340 45.299 22.909 190,5
9 10:58:00.768 1:48.498 40.294 45.115 23.089 191,8
10 10:59:49.281 1:48.513 40.237 45.313 22.963 189,1
(36) Igor Taques
1 10:43:40.112 1:53.953 42.869 47.631 23.453 186,9
2 10:45:32.184 1:52.072 42.339 46.054 23.679 189,8
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52 e 6° Etapas Turismo Nacional Pro
6° Etapa 1° Prova
Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:41:37

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm SPT
3 10:47:24.228 1:52.044 41.882 46.736 23.426 188,5
4 10:49:15.387 1:51.159 41.405 46.310 23.444 186,5
5 10:51:06.497 1:51.110 41.397 46.289 23.424 186,2
6 10:52:57.737 1:51.240 41.390 46.421 23.429 186,9
7 10:54:48.796 1:51.059 41.515 46.192 23.352 186,5
8 10:56:39.967 1:51.171 41.472 46.391 23.308 185,6
9 10:58:32.155 1:52.188 41.839 46.633 23.716 185,6
10 11:00:23.871 1:51.716 42.210 46.087 23.419 185,6
(1) R. Santos
1 10:43:39.723 1:54.012 42.215 48.166 23.631 176,5
2 10:45:31.970 1:52.247 41.701 46.521 24.025 185,6
3 10:47:25.014 1:53.044 42.556 46.829 23.659 185,2
4 10:49:16.727 1:51.713 41.340 46.559 23.814 188,5
5 10:51:08.818 1:52.091 41.506 46.817 23.768 187,8
6 10:53:00.618 1:51.800 41.629 46.413 23.758 187,2
7 10:54:52.310 1:51.692 41.629 46.379 23.684 185,9
8 10:56:44.125 1:51.815 41.415 46.689 23.711 185,6
9 10:58:36.777 1:52.652 41.714 47.162 23.776 184,3
10 11:00:30.262 1:53.485 42.222 46.731 24.532 184,6
(45) Jr. Helte
1 10:44:03.444 2:17.650 41.635 1:12.411 23.604 183,4
2 10:45:54.263 1:50.819 41.370 46.002 23.447 187,2
3 10:47:46.363 1:52.100 41.637 47.034 23.429 187,5
4 10:49:38.366 1:52.003 41.369 47.018 23.616 187,5
5 10:51:30.003 1:51.637 41.447 46.651 23.539 187,2
6 10:53:21.242 1:51.239 41.475 46.346 23.418 186,5
7 10:55:13.196 1:51.954 41.321 47.163 23.470 185,9
8 10:57:05.593 1:52.397 42.281 46.650 23.466 185,9
9 10:58:56.632 1:51.039 41.393 46.130 23.516 186,2
10 11:00:47.783 1:51.151 41.423 46.132 23.596 185,6
(37) Raphael Teixeira
1 10:43:35.087 1:49.152 40.878 45.377 22,897 185,2
2 10:45:23.950 1:48.863 40.664 45.272 22.927 193,2
3 10:47:12.766 1:48.816 40.305 45.405 23.106 191,8
p4 10:56:14.056 9:01.290 40.649 45.420 187,8
5 10:58:28.866 2:14.810 56.649 26.863 150,6
6 11:00:29.798 2:00.932 46.761 27.056 158,8
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Turismo Nacional - Etapa Final Lapchart

52 e 6° Etapas Turismo Nacional Pro

6° Etapa 1° Prova

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:41:37

Goiania - Misto 3,835 km
04/12/2022 10:43 .
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Competitors

Juninho Berlanda (17)
Guilherme Sirtoli (65)
Marcelo Ditripa (199)
Mathias de Valle (16)
Leo Rufino (111)
Francisco Meirelles (299)
Higor Hoffmann (2)

R. Santos (1)

Jr. Helte (45)

Raphael Teixeira (37)
Igor Taques (36)
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